KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of DRIVER (DIRECT RECRUITMENT) (Ernakulam) on I5825-15875
in DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE BANK

No.

62/15/DOE

Cat. No. 063/2011

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of DRIVER (DIRECT RECRUITMENT) -
(Ernakulam) on 5825-15875in DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE BANK, found suitable by the
Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 20/01/2012. This
Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 03/03/2015.

Rank Reg No
100097
101953
101463
101857
101730
101810
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Main List
Name Test Wtg Total
SAMOD A K 85.00 20  105.00
PRADEESH KUMAR V B 85.00 20  105.00
SARIN KUMAR C 84.00 20  104.00
SUNILP S 88.00 15  103.00
BAIJU T 82.00 20  102.00
RAJESH M V 83.00 15  98.00
Supplementary List
Ezhava
RAJISHV S 79.00 20 99.00
Scheduled Caste
SANEESHK G 75.00 25  100.00
SUKUMARAN E K 78.00 20  98.00
ABHILASH KUMAR 74.00 20  94.00
Scheduled Tribe
NISHAD T N 35.00 20  55.00
Muslim

THAJUDEEN T K 80.00 25  105.00
ABHY P A 77.00 20  97.00
Latin Catholics/ Anglo Indian
JOBISH JOSEPH 81.00 20 101.00
JACOBTJ 79.00 20 99.00

OBC

Nil

Viswakarma
AJEESH KUMAR P P 76.00 15  91.00
SIUC Nadar

ALEN S S 71.00 25  96.00

0X

Nil

DOB
16/04/1976
14/04/1978
20/05/1980
30/03/1974
14/05/1974
30/05/1981

12/02/1978

28/02/1976

01/03/1975

05/05/1984

16/04/1986

25/04/1981
23/06/1985

08/08/1983
24/03/1983

07/05/1979

15/05/1985

Commy Remarks

D-Dheevara

E-Ezhava
E-Ezhava

E-Ezhava

E-Ezhava

SC-Velan
SC-Pulaya

SC-Pulaya

ST-Malai Arayan,
Mala Arayan

M-Muslim

M-Muslim

LC

LC

V-Kallasary

SIUCN
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Rank Reg No Name Test Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks
Dheevara
Nil
Hindu Nadar
Nil
E - Ezhava/Thiyya, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/AI - Latin Catholics/Anglo Indian,
OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, HN - Hindu Nad

EX - Ex-Servicemen, SP - Sports,
PH-B - Low Vision, PH-D - Hearing Impairment, PH-O - Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

PH Candidates are not eligible to apply for the post.

( By Order of the Commission )
PAULSON A KAREDAN
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