KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of DRIVER (DIRECT RECRUITMENT) (Ernakulam) on ₹5825-15875 in DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE BANK

No. 62/15/DOE Cat. No. 063/2011

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of **DRIVER (DIRECT RECRUITMENT)** - **(Ernakulam)** on ₹5825-15875 in **DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE BANK**, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 20/01/2012. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 03/03/2015.

PART I

Rank	Reg No	Name	<u>Main L</u> Test	<u>ist</u> Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks			
1		SAMOD A K	85.00	20	105.00	16/04/1976	D-Dheevara				
2		PRADEESH KUMAR V B	85.00	20	105.00	14/04/1978					
3	101463	SARIN KUMAR C	84.00	20	104.00	20/05/1980	E-Ezhava				
4	101857	SUNIL P S	88.00	15	103.00	30/03/1974	E-Ezhava				
5	101730	BAIJU T	82.00	20	102.00	14/05/1974	E-Ezhava				
6	101810	RAJESH M V	83.00	15	98.00	30/05/1981					
Supplementary List											
			<u>Ezhav</u>	<u>a</u>							
1	100531	RAJISH V S	79.00	20	99.00	12/02/1978	E-Ezhava				
Scheduled Caste											
1	100492	SANEESH K G	75.00	25	100.00	28/02/1976	SC-Velan				
2	100472	SUKUMARAN E K	78.00	20	98.00	01/03/1975	SC-Pulaya				
3	101703	ABHILASH KUMAR	74.00	20	94.00	05/05/1984	SC-Pulaya				
Scheduled Tribe											
1	101621	NISHAD T N	35.00	20	55.00	16/04/1986	ST-Malai Arayan, Mala Arayan				
<u>Muslim</u>											
1	100370	THAJUDEEN T K	80.00	25	105.00	25/04/1981	M-Muslim				
2	100169	ABHY P A	77.00	20	97.00	23/06/1985	M-Muslim				
Latin Catholics / Anglo Indian											
1	100075	JOBISH JOSEPH	81.00	20	101.00	08/08/1983	LC				
2	100609	JACOB T J	79.00	20	99.00	24/03/1983	LC				
<u>OBC</u>											
Nil											
<u>Viswakarma</u>											
1	102350	AJEESH KUMAR P P	76.00	15	91.00	07/05/1979	V-Kallasary				
	SIUC Nadar										
1	102647	ALEN S S	71.00	25	96.00	15/05/1985	SIUC N				
$\underline{O.X}$											
Nil											

2

		DOB	DIGITATIVE DAIL		
Rank Reg No Name	Test Wtg Total		Commy	Remarks	
	<u>Dheevara</u>				
	Nil				
	Hindu Nadar				

Nil

E - Ezhava/Thiyya, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/AI - Latin Catholics/Anglo Indian, OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, HN - Hindu Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, D - Dheeva

EX - Ex-Servicemen, SP - Sports,

PH-B - Low Vision, PH-D - Hearing Impairment, PH-O - Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

PH Candidates are not eligible to apply for the post.

(By Order of the Commission)
PAULSON A KAREDAN
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE OFFICE, ERNAKULAM

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission District Office Office,Ernakulam

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.